
South Africa  
South Africa  Going Strong!
Going Strong!528 553 footprints

528 553 footprints

Go Australia!
Go Australia!369 footprints

369 footprints

Friends from  
Friends from  the UKthe UK 2 491 footprints

 2 491 footprints

Hi from
 Canada

Hi from
 Canada

5 42O f
ootprint

s
5 42O f

ootprint
s

Footprints = Base challenge measurement 

Social = Number of posts made + likes given + 20% of likes received.

Activities = Number of individual sporting activities done by participants

COUNTRY
FOOTPRINTS WORKOUTS SOCIAL

KM

SOUTH AFRICA
528 553

7 889
12 557

111 843

CANADA
5 420

131
77

465

UK

 2 491
41

31
106

AUSTRALIA
369

12
5

22

TOTAL
536 833

8 073
12 669 112 436
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FOOTPRINT WINNERSFOOTPRINT WINNERS

User Footprints

TOP 
MALE

1st Karl-Heinz Koch 20 942

2nd Rory Kirton 20 571

3rd Karl Quinn 12 196

TOP
FEMALE

1st Nicole Glickman 13 116

2nd Lauren Argall 11 655

3rd Sarah Crooks 10 634

TOP
TEAM

1st Saevus4Sam 121 647

2nd The Force 115 138

3rd #Sweat4Sam 106 415

TOP 
AGE
GROUP

1st 40 - 44 126 053

2nd 35 - 39 93 566

3rd 20 - 34 79 276

MALE
SPLODGE

#F4SAMWGS

#5

FEMALE
SPLODGE

#F4SAMWGS

#5

GO FOR IT! Get SPLODGING!!!GO FOR IT! Get SPLODGING!!!

1 SPLODGE = 40% footprints + 40% workouts (activities) +  
20% social posts (and then further weighted to only apply 20%  

of likes received). 

Introducing the 
Footprints 4 Sam

World Giving Series World Giving Series 
SPLODGESSPLODGES

A SPLODGE represents:

Sweating with  
Purpose  
Love  
Overflowing  
Determination &  
Giving for  
Everyone
Collect splodges through 
all the different challenges 
and make a difference 
in the lives of young 
vulnerable, chronically ill 
underprivileged children!

Challenge #5  
All Participants earn their 
Challenge #5 SPLODGE
Don’t break your streak!!

 

CHALLENGE
    FIVE

#F4SAMWGS

#5

#5
TEAM
SPLODGE

#F4SAMWGS

55#F4SamWGS#F4SamWGS

SPLODGE WINNERSSPLODGE WINNERS
Name Footprints Workouts Social Splodge

1st Rory Kirton 20 571 274 845 8 507

2nd Karl-Heinz Koch 20 942 214 147 8 492

3rd Karl Quinn 12 196 122 9 4 929

1st Nicole Glickman 13 116 212 499 5 431

2nd Lauren Argall 11 655 122 1 4 711

3rd Sarah Crooks 10 634 98 10.5 4 295

1st Saevus4Sam 121 647 1 622 2 007 49 709

2nd The Force 115 138 1 615 611  46 823

3rd #Sweat4Sam 106 415 1 394 5 008 44 125



Workouts Footprints Hours Top Participant FootprintsWorkouts Footprints Hours Top Participant Footprints

Boxing 7 241 5 Amos Szeps 50
Cycle 1 602 126 877 3 037 Brendan Oberholzer 8 525
Gardening 52 3 162 159 Marilyn Peche 780
Golf 64 3 489 162 Michael Payne 997
Gym 320 17 229 568 Nicole Glickman 4 425
Gymnastic 2 95 2 Caleb Overmeyer 63
Hiit 467 30 581 620 Karl-Heinz Koch 6 405
Hike/walk 1 772 40 972 3 233 Fiona Kimble 4 916
Hockey 2 296 5 Karl-Heinz Koch 210
Horse back riding 48 5 173 123 Fran Laidler 5 131
Kayak 2 45 2 Hilary Currer 33
Martial arts 5 250 5 Brendan Oberholzer 150
Mountain biking 304 45 040 1 117 Gregg Biljon 6 508
Netball 9 370 6 Anika De Klerk 140
Pilates 79 2 799 56 Rory Kirton 1 027
Rugby 25 5 770 96 Ash Foster 5 677
Run 2 658 207 508 3 519 Karl Quinn 12 017
Soccer 56 9 023 150 Karl-Heinz Koch 6 020
Spinning 29 1 477 25 Izell Ruyttenberg 925
Surfing 4 844 20 Ash Foster 844
Swimming 187 6 580 178 Rory Kirton 1 708
Tennis 59 5 044 101 Tertius Du Plessis 3 937
Trail running 33 3 429 43 Nicole Van Wyk 733
Yoga 388 20 541 388 Caleb Overmeyer 2 527
TOTALS 8 073 536 833 13 620

55#F4SamWGS#F4SamWGS



THE TOP 5OTHE TOP 5O

First name Username Footprints

1 Karl-Heinz Koch karlheinz55  21 152 
2 Rory Kirton roryk  20 571 
3 Nicole Glickman nicoleglickman  13 116 
4 Karl Quinn karlieboi  12 196 
5 Stoffel Eckley dusty  11 770 
6 Lauren Argall laurenargall  11 655 
7 Ash Foster ashbash  10 912 
8 Sarah Crooks sarahcrooks1  10 634 
9 Brendan Oberholzer batman  10 323 
10 Andrew Crowe andycrowe  10 112 
11 Gregg Biljon watchman  9 770 
12 N Steyn sonskyn  9 543 
13 Bernard Steyn mannemerak  9 219 
14 Jennifer Ralph justjen  9 036 
15 Anton Van Der Merwe slipcreator  8 539 
16 Charles Ojur charles  8 412 
17 Stuart Cox stuman  7 605 
18 Fiona Kimble fionajkimblegmailcom  7 371 
19 Liezel Pretorius roxy  7 304 
20 Catherine Albertyn cathalbertyn  7 240 
21 Lucy Theron lucyt  7 238 
22 Byron Bosch boschtridge  7 112 
23 Michael Payne mypain  6 992 
24 Izell Ruyttenberg missy  6 941 
25 Chris De Kock christopherde-

kockzaabbcom
 6 929 

First name Username Footprints

26 Fran Diesel schwulstf  6 911 
27 Bhavik Ganda bhavikganda  6 889 
28 Wendy Hawes whawes  6 629 
29 Tertius Du Plessis ted  6 215 
30 Fred Platt fredplatt  6 138 
31 Nico Eagleton diesel  6 122 
32 Joanne Kabuya jokabuya  6 056 
33 Elaine Beytell elainebeytell  5 679 
34 Robert Duncan robertduncan  5 507 
35 Connie Mkhize connieangel  5 452 
36 Minrie Steyn minrie  5 414 
37 Kevin Palmer kevinp  5 211 
38 Ruan Oosthuizen vlam  5 201 
39 Larozelle Van Der Westhuizen laroq  5 134 
40 Fran Laidler flaidler  5 131 
41 Jason Lucas captainj  5 089 
42 Michelle Koch mich  5 008 
43 Deadpool brian  5 002 
44 Sueblew Blew sablew0808  4 936 
45 Sergio Murray sergiom85  4 908 
46 Joani Bijzet joanib  4 869 
47 Tienie Bester 10nie  4 761 
48 Anton De Klerk antondeklerk  4 687 
49 Pieter Aucamp spoke  4 684 
50 Loutjie Smit captainamerica  4 650 

55#F4SamWGS#F4SamWGS









# 1- 5

TIMES AROUND  

THE MOON 

43,5
TIMES AROUND  

SOUTH AFRICA

75,2
DISTANCE FROM THE  

EARTH TO THE MOON 

1,2

ENTRIES COUNT  

1 333
UNIQUE PARTICIPANTS 

833
FOOTPRINTS 

3 158 973 
MILEAGE KM

475 006 
WORKOUTS 

54 965 
SOCIAL IMPRESSIONS

95 180



THE TOP 5O - OVERALLTHE TOP 5O - OVERALL

Name + Surname username Grand Total

26 Kurt Heunis kurtheunis 21 888
27 Brenda Cox bee 20 586
28 Anton De Klerk antondeklerk 20 400
29 Julia Thompson jewels 20 244
30 N Steyn sonskyn 20 136
31 Minrie Steyn minrie 19 154
32 Ashraf Coovadia 092ash 18 998
33 Shaun Van Rensburg shaunvanrensburg 18 933
34 Melissa Williams-Platt lissplatt 18 869
35 Robert Duncan robertduncan 18 596
36 Gerrit Pfahl gerritpfahl 18 168
37 Ottilia Anna Maunganidze ottiliannam 18 074
38 Brendan Oberholzer batman 17 914
39 Wendy Hawes whawes 17 910
40 Vivian Van Wyk vivianvw 17 779
41 Natasja Kask natasjakaskabsacoza 17 410
42 Jay Mahilall jaym 17 331
43 Tim De Maayer timdm 16 989
44 Gavin Da Silva gavinnofear 16 362
45 Ash Foster ashbash 16 303
46 Emma Foster emma 15 940
47 Loutjie Smit loutjiesmit 15 758
48 Sandra Breytenbach sandrabreytenbach 15 622
49 Nicole Van Wyk nixvw 15 540
50 Sunette Ras sunette 15 534

Name + Surname username Grand Total

1 Rory Kirton roryk 102 583
2 Nicole Glickman nicoleglickman 55 636
3 Kirsten Rampono kirsten 47 875
4 Sarah Crooks sarahcrooks1 43 508
5 Charles Ojur ojur 42 386
6 Karl-Heinz Koch karlheinz55 41 127
7 Fred Platt fredplatt 34 402
8 Stoffel Eckley dusty 34 042
9 Sergio Murray sergiom85 33 276
10 Michael Payne mypain 31 227
11 Lauren Argall laurenargall 31 093
12 Bhavik Ganda bhavikganda 30 407
13 Maureen Watson momo78 30 230
14 Steve Bure stevebure 30 168
15 Matt Ralphs mattralphs 29 499
16 Henk Pretorius towenaar 28 148
17 Mareli Hansen marelih 28 082
18 Stuart Cox stuman 27 890
19 Catherine Albertyn cathalbertyn 27 621
20 Mark Thom markthom 26 648
21 Sam Harrington samh 26 180
22 Karl Quinn karlieboi 25 403
23 Trudy Fredericks trudy 24 572
24 Fiona Kimble fionajkimblegmailcom 22 967
25 Liezel Pretorius roxy 21 998
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Footprints %

Bowling  1 393 0,04%

Boxing  9 748 0,31%

Gardening  26 541 0,84%

Golf  29 997 0,95%

Gym  205 671 6,51%

Gymnastics  3 076 0,10%

HiiT  335 343 10,62%

Hockey  296 0,01%

Horseback Riding  15 399 0,49%

Kayak  447 0,01%

Martial Arts  11 482 0,36%

Mountain Biking  119 376 3,78%

Netball  2 824 0,09%

Pilates  20 479 0,65%

Road Cycling  663 572 21,01%

Rugby  11 245 0,36%

Run  1 188 818 37,63%

Soccer  16 132 0,51%

Spinning  16 334 0,52%

Surfing  2 377 0,08%

Swimming  44 966 1,42%

Tennis  18 308 0,58%

Trail Run  14 396 0,46%

Walking/Hiking  329 535 10,43%

Yoga  71 218 2,25%
   

Age Groups Count Footprints %

15 and under  23 1,73%  92 260 2,92%

16-17  5 0,38%  3 119 0,10%

18-19  20 1,50%  19 129 0,61%

20-34  360 27,01%  589 297 18,65%

35-39  283 21,23%  723 780 22,91%

40-44  192 14,40%  542 350 17,17%

45-49  190 14,25%  541 485 17,14%

50-54  93 6,98%  277 680 8,79%

55-59  56 4,20%  181 002 5,73%

60-64  43 3,23%  69 707 2,21%

65-69  10 0,75%  14 496 0,46%

70-74  19 1,43%  20 838 0,66%

75-79  10 0,75%  9 939 0,31%

No Age  29 2,18%  73 921 2,34%
   

Gender Count Footprints

Female  796 59,71%  1 579 617 50,00%

Male  537 40,29%  1 579 356 50,00%
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THANK YOU  
TO ALL OUR DONORS, 

SPONSORS AND  
SWEATY CHANGEMAKERS

A DONOR FAMILY
 WITH A HUGE

The proud sponsor of two  
#F4SAMWGS challenges  Robinson Family


